Grupo de

Recrutamen
Ficheiro

gerado em :

Ordenagéao

10

11

12

13

14

15

Graduagao
Profissional

14,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

13,666

13,604

13,500

13,462

13,244

13,000

13,000

12,744
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Matilde Pereira Baleia

Paulo Manuel Guerreiro Anténio

Simé&o Pedro Ribeiro Teixeira Pina Pévoa
Anténio Paulo de Almeida Ernesto Ramos Gomes
Ana Inés das Neves Resende Pinto do Couto
Jodo Miguel dos Santos Silva

José Guilherme Fernandes Pires

Maria Azevedo Faria

Maria Helena da Silva Mimoso

Mércia Filipa Vilas Boas da Cunha Teixeira
Jorge Manuel Taveira Andrade

Susana Maria Dias Almeida Carvalho

Jodo Filipe Aldeia Ricardo

Lucas Daniel Ledo Monteiro Girdo

Maria de Fatima Queirds Valente

Tempo de
Servico antes da
profissionalizag

ao

170
368
365
337

178

543

N° Horas:

Tempo de Servi¢o
apo6s da
profissionalizacéo

22

Classificagao
Profissional
14,000
15,000
15,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,433
13,100
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000

12,000

Data de Obtencéo
de Classificacao
Profissional

01/01/2023

12/09/2007

16/07/2021

22/09/2015

01/08/2017

14/07/2025

12/09/2025

18/06/2025

16/01/2014

30/06/2014

30/09/1993

29/09/1997

29/12/2024

25/07/2025

14/07/2005

Tipo de Habilitagdo

Qualificagdo Profissional

Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitag&do Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitag&do Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagéo Propria

Habilitag&o Propria



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

12,615

12,548

12,281

12,273

12,125

12,122

12,000

12,000

13,000

Fernando Jorge Martins Domingues
David José Carreiro da Encarnagéo
Sandra Maria Louzeiro Fidalgo Ferreira
Pedro David Ramos Esteves Caeiros
Olga Maria Rodrigues Isabel

Liliana Sofia Godinho de Oliveira
Fernando Moreira de Pinho

Afonso da Rocha Aguiar

Rodrigo Valada Calado da Fonseca

230

400

935

199

91

89

12,300

12,000

11,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

13,000

03/12/1996

19/12/2007

22/04/1997

19/02/1999

28/01/2011

07/07/2007

07/07/2003

21/07/2011

12/06/2024

Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria
Habilitagao Propria
Habilitagdo Prépria

Habilitagao Propria



